id_regiao regiao_nome

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Paranagua
Paranagua
Paranagua
Paranagua
Paranagua
Paranagua
Paranagua

cd_mun
4101200
4109500
4109609
4115705
4116208
4118204
4119954

nm_mun
Antonina
Guaraquecaba
Guaratuba
Matinhos
Morretes
Paranagua
Pontal do Parana

20 - Paranagua

Titular
Murylo Nemer de Souza

Edgar Fernandez

Diego Delfino
Jackson Cesar Bassfeld

Suplente
Fabio Luis de Azevedo

Carlos Eduardo Nunes dos Santos

Jodo Roberto Barros Maceno Silva
Flavia Caroline Deable Zacarias



